6:00

6:05

6:10

6:20

6:30

6:45

Thomas A. Edison Charter School
Wilmington, DE
Citizen Budget Oversight Committee Meeting
December 13, 2023
6:00 — 6:45 p.m.

Welcome/Call-To-Order

Approval of Minutes
e September 6, 2023 CBOC Meeting

October 31, 2023 Financial Update

2022/2023 Audit

New Business/Open Discussion
o 2023-2024 Meeting Dates
- March 6, 2024
- June 5,2024

Adjournment

***¥Next meeting March 6, 2023***

M. Christie

P. Winder

P. Winder

All

M. Christie

Committee Members Please Make Every Effort To Attend.

Thank You!



