## Thomas A. Edison Charter School Wilmington, DE Citizen Budget Oversight Committee Meeting December 13, 2023 6:00 - 6:45 p.m.

6:00	Welcome/Call-To-Order	M. Christie
6:05	Approval of Minutes • September 6, 2023 CBOC Meeting	
6:10	October 31, 2023 Financial Update	P. Winder
6:20	2022/2023 Audit	P. Winder
6:30	New Business/Open Discussion  • 2023-2024 Meeting Dates  - March 6, 2024  - June 5, 2024	All
6:45	Adjournment	M. Christie

\*\*\*Next meeting March 6, 2023\*\*\*

Committee Members Please Make Every Effort To Attend.

Thank You!